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GFSK,2402,DH1,Transmission Time GFSK,2402,DH1,Transmission Number 

  
GFSK,2402,DH3,Transmission Time GFSK,2402,DH3,Transmission Number 

  
GFSK,2402,DH5,Transmission Time GFSK,2402,DH5,Transmission Number 

  
 

 
 



 

Report No.: 200900868SHA-002 

TEST REPORT  
 

TTRF15.247-01_V1 © 2018 Intertek Page 59 of 64  

 

1.6 Carrier Frequency Separation 

1.6.1 Test Result and Data 

 

BT Carrier Frequency Separation  

Mode 
Test 

Frequency 
(MHz) 

Packet Type Range 
Separation 

(kHz) 
Result 

GFSK Hopping DH5 2401.5MHz~2403.5MHz 1011 Pass 

GFSK Hopping DH5 2440.5MHz~2442.5MHz 1357 Pass 

GFSK Hopping DH5 2478.5MHz~2480.5MHz 651 Pass 

DQPSK Hopping 2DH5 2401.5MHz~2403.5MHz 1247 Pass 

DQPSK Hopping 2DH5 2440.5MHz~2442.5MHz 1015 Pass 

DQPSK Hopping 2DH5 2478.5MHz~2480.5MHz 987 Pass 

8DPSK Hopping 3DH5 2401.5MHz~2403.5MHz 1049 Pass 

8DPSK Hopping 3DH5 2440.5MHz~2442.5MHz 1003 Pass 

8DPSK Hopping 3DH5 2478.5MHz~2480.5MHz 987 Pass 
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GFSK,Hopping,DH5,2401.5~2403.5MHz GFSK,Hopping,DH5,2440.5~2442.5MHz 

  
GFSK,Hopping,DH5,2478.5~2480.5MHz DQPSK,Hopping,2DH5,2401.5~2403.5MHz 

 
DQPSK,Hopping,2DH5,2440.5~2442.5MHz DQPSK,Hopping,2DH5,2478.5~2480.5MHz 

 
8DPSK,Hopping,3DH5,2401.5~2403.5MHz 8DPSK,Hopping,3DH5,2440.5~2442.5MHz 
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8DPSK,Hopping,3DH5,2478.5~2480.5MHz  
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1.7 Hopping Channel Numbers              

1.7.1 Test Result and Data 

 

BT Number Of Hopping Channels  

Mode Test Frequency Packet Type Test Range Result 

GFSK Hopping DH5 2400MHz~2483.5MHz Pass 

DQPSK Hopping 2DH5 2400MHz~2483.5MHz Pass 

8DPSK Hopping 3DH5 2400MHz~2483.5MHz Pass 
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GFSK,Hopping,DH5,2400~2426.5MHz GFSK,Hopping,DH5,2400~2483.5MHz 

  
GFSK,Hopping,DH5,2426.5~2454.5MHz GFSK,Hopping,DH5,2454.5~2483.5MHz 

  
DQPSK,Hopping,2DH5,2400~2426.5MHz DQPSK,Hopping,2DH5,2400~2483.5MHz 

  
DQPSK,Hopping,2DH5,2426.5~2454.5MHz DQPSK,Hopping,2DH5,2454.5~2483.5MHz 
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8DPSK,Hopping,3DH5,2400~2426.5MHz 8DPSK,Hopping,3DH5,2400~2483.5MHz 

  
8DPSK,Hopping,3DH5,2426.5~2454.5MHz 8DPSK,Hopping,3DH5,2454.5~2483.5MHz 

  
 

 

 

***************************************** END ************************************** 

 

 


